Video | DIVAR IP 7000 2U
DIVAR IP 7000 2U
u RAID-5 protected (standard configuration), all-in-one
video management solution for up to 128 channels
u Out-of-the-box IP video management solution with
up to 64 TB storage capacity
u Instantly find what you are looking for

Sound card 5.1 Channel 24-bit
DVD writer Internal
Ordering information
DIVAR IP 7000 2U, 4 x 3 TB HDD
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
For up to 128 channels and with 4 x 3 TB storage
capacity, expandable up to 6 x 3 TB max.
Order number DIP-7183-4HD
DIVAR IP 7000 2U, 8 x 3 TB HDD
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
For up to 128 channels and with 8 x 3 TB storage
capacity.
Order number DIP-7183-8HD
DIVAR IP 7000 2U, 4 x 4 TB HDD
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
For up to 128 channels and with 4 x 4 TB storage
capacity, expandable up to 6 x 4 TB max.
Order number DIP-7184-4HD
DIVAR IP 7000 2U, 8 x 4 TB HDD
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
For up to 128 channels and with 8 x 4 TB storage
capacity.
Order number DIP-7184-8HD
DIVAR IP 7000 2U, 8 x 6 TB HDD
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
For up to 128 channels and with 8 x 6 TB storage
capacity.
Order number DIP-7186-8HD
4 | DIVAR IP 7000 2U
DIVAR IP 7000 2U, 8 x 8 TB HDD
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
For up to 128 channels and with 8 x 8 TB storage
capacity.
Order number DIP-7188-8HD
DIVAR IP 7000 2U, w/o HDD
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
For up to 128 channels and without HDD.
Order number DIP-7180-00N
Accessories
DIVAR IP 6000/7000 Storage Expansion 3 TB
Hard disk storage expansion with a capacity of 3 TB.
Order number DIP-6703-HDD
DIVAR IP 6000/7000 R2 Storage Expansion 4 TB
Hard disk storage expansion with a capacity of 4 TB.
Order number DIP-6704-HDD
DIVAR IP 6000/7000 R2 Storage Expansion 6 TB
Hard disk storage expansion with a capacity of 6 TB.
Order number DIP-6706-HDD
DIVAR IP 6000/7000 R2 Storage Expansion 8 TB
Hard disk storage expansion with a capacity of 8 TB.
Order number DIP-6708-HDD
KBD-Universal XF
USB CCTV-oriented keyboard for use with Bosch Video
Management System, BIS - Video Engine, or DIVAR IP
systems.